Unit 47 City Business Park Belfast, Belfast, BT17 9HU
Office: +442895085002 | Sales: +442896005404 | Jeremy: 07768481160 | Ron: 07912608654

Audi TT 2.0T FSI Sport 2dr [2011] | 2012
** 3 MONTHS WARRANTY I+ 6MTHS ROAD TAX **

This is a great looking TT. It has had a timing belt replaced and
the alloys have been refurbed. This is a small service history and
the car is being sold with a service and 3 months warranty
included in the price.

Great Summer fun!

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary
input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric
adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric
front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten
seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit,
Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather
interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable
steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler,
SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed
related PAS, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin
exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£5,495

86000

Petrol
Manual
Silver

1984

154

G (£265 p/a)
Coupe

33E
OE61NUB

4187mm
1842mm
1352mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 292L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1660KG
400KG

31.7MPG

54.3MPG

42.8MPG

55L
6 SPEED
152MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.1s

Engine Power BHP:

207.9BHP



