

Unit 47 City Business Park Belfast, Belfast, BT17 9HU

Office: +442895085002 | Sales: +442896005404 | Jeremy: 07768481160 | Ron: 07912608654

## Audi TT 2.0T FSI Sport 2dr [2011] | 2012

\*\* 3 MONTHS WARRANTY I+ 6MTHS ROAD TAX \*\*

£5,495







This is a great looking TT. It has had a timing belt replaced and the alloys have been refurbed. This is a small service history and the car is being sold with a service and 3 months warranty included in the price.

Great Summer fun!

## **Vehicle Features**

ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather handbrake grip, Leather interior door handles, Locking wheel bolts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

Miles:	86000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1984
CO2 Emission:	154
Tax Band:	G (£265 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	33E
Reg:	OE61NUB

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4187mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	292L
Gross Weight:	1660KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	152MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.1s
Engine Power BHP:	207.9BHP